Weekly Arrest Log - South Portland PD

Printed On: 09/15/25 14:59

Arrest Log: Friday, August 22, 2025 to Friday, August 29, 2025

Booking No

2025000687

2025000686

2025000685

2025000681

2025000682

2025000680

2025000683

2025000678

2025000677

2025000676

2025000674

2025000672

2025000671

2025000670

2025000667

2025000666

2025000717

Arrest
Date

08/28/25
11:25 PM

08/28/25
10:38 AM

08/28/25
01:21 AM

08/26/25
10:05 PM

08/26/25
10:05 PM

08/26/25
08:46 PM

08/26/25
11:13 AM

08/26/25
01:19 AM

08/25/25
07:28 PM

08/25/25
02:19 AM

08/24/25
05:43 AM

08/23/25
07:49 PM

08/23/25
02:50 PM

08/23/25
04:52 AM

08/23/25
12:36 AM

08/22/25
05:39 PM

08/22/25
03:39 PM

Arrestee Name

Goma, Yvon K

Sanphy, Angela L

Delafontaine,
Michael Edward

Card, Heath R

Card, Donna

Lungo Nico, Makawa

Sherr, Esta Elise
Beals, Morgan

Lopez, Eyner

Jeune, Delcarme

Perez-Santos,
Michael A

Miller, Roger

Seniakevgch, Amiee
L

Sands, Sherado T

Darling, Jeremy
Scott

Haines, James W

Fanning, Nicolas R

Age

22

a7

66

43

32

24

20

38

19

67

42

44

40

66

33

Home
City

South
Portland

South
Portland

Berwick

Westbrook

South
Portland

Portland
Yarmouth

Westbrook

South
Portland

Gorham

Westbrook

East saint
louis

South
Portland

Scarborou
gh

South
Portland

South
Portland

Windham

Home

State

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

Charge

Operating After Registration
Suspended

Warrant Arrest - Local Agency

Warrant Arrest - Other Agency
Domestic Violence Assault;
Domestic Violence Criminal
Threatening

Assault

OUlI (Alcohol)

Theft by Unauthorized Taking or
Transfer

OUlI (Alcohol)

Minor Consuming Liquor

Operate Vehicle without License;

Operating After Registration
Suspended

Operate Vehicle without License

Theft by Unauthorized Taking or
Transfer

Unlawful Possession of Fentanyl;
Unlawful Possession of Scheduled

Drug (2); Violating Condition of
Release

Operating Aircraft Under the
Influence (OUI)

Domestic Viol Agg Assault

Robbery; Theft by Unauthorized

Taking or Transfer, Priors; Assault;

Criminal Trespass

Theft by Unauthorized Taking or
Transfer

Arrest Type

Summoned/Cited
On-View Arrest

On-View Arrest

On-View Arrest

Summoned/Cited
On-View Arrest

Summoned/Cited
Summoned/Cited

Summoned/Cited

Summoned/Cited

Summoned/Cited

Summoned/Cited

On-View Arrest

On-View Arrest

On-View Arrest

On-View Arrest

Summoned/Cited

Officer Name

Thompson,
Damion

Stauber, Kim

Thompson,
Damion

Lovell, Rachel

Lovell, Rachel
Lathrop, Ryan

Mccarthy, Brian

Armstrong,
Michael

Connolly, Sarah

Armstrong,
Michael

Morin, Tyler

Szekely, Akos

Ramsay, Jessica

Barker, Joan

Harrer, Pierce

Emerson, Travis

Purinton, Daniel

Violation
Location

Western Ave
Elderberry Dr

Red Oak Dr

Broadway

Broadway
Macarthur Cir W
Running Hill Rd
Broadway

Wescott Rd

Maine Mall Rd

Maine Mall Rd

Westbrook St

Maine Mall Rd

| 295

Clarks Pond Pkwy

Broadway

Maine Mall Rd

Case #

2025022629

2025022567

2025022539

2025022433

2025022433

2025022427

2025022382

2025022354

2025022329

2025022230

2025022154

2025022122

2025022104

2025022081

2025022073

2025022037

2025022026



Arrest Home Home Violation

Booking No Date Arrestee Name Age City State Charge Arrest Type  Officer Name Location Case #
2025000664 8?%3%?/' Cox, Randy Clinton 43 Portland ME  Warrant Arrest - Other Agency On-View Arrest Ehompson, Western Ave 2025021993
. amion
18

20of 2



