

# Weekly Arrest Log - South Portland PD

Printed On: 09/15/25 14:59

**Arrest Log:** Friday, August 22, 2025 to Friday, August 29, 2025

Booking No	Arrest Date	Arrestee Name	Age	Home City	Home State	Charge	Arrest Type	Officer Name	Violation Location	Case #
2025000687	08/28/25 11:25 PM	Goma, Yvon K	22	South Portland	ME	Operating After Registration Suspended	Summoned/Cited	Thompson, Damion	Western Ave	2025022629
2025000686	08/28/25 10:38 AM	Sanphy, Angela L	47	South Portland	ME	Warrant Arrest - Local Agency	On-View Arrest	Stauber, Kim	Elderberry Dr	2025022567
2025000685	08/28/25 01:21 AM	Delafontaine, Michael Edward	34	Berwick	ME	Warrant Arrest - Other Agency	On-View Arrest	Thompson, Damion	Red Oak Dr	2025022539
2025000681	08/26/25 10:05 PM	Card, Heath R	42	Westbrook	ME	Domestic Violence Assault; Domestic Violence Criminal Threatening	On-View Arrest	Lovell, Rachel	Broadway	2025022433
2025000682	08/26/25 10:05 PM	Card, Donna	66	South Portland	ME	Assault	Summoned/Cited	Lovell, Rachel	Broadway	2025022433
2025000680	08/26/25 08:46 PM	Lungo Nico, Makawa	43	Portland	ME	OUI (Alcohol)	On-View Arrest	Lathrop, Ryan	Macarthur Cir W	2025022427
2025000683	08/26/25 11:13 AM	Sherr, Esta Elise	32	Yarmouth	ME	Theft by Unauthorized Taking or Transfer	Summoned/Cited	Mccarthy, Brian	Running Hill Rd	2025022382
2025000678	08/26/25 01:19 AM	Beals, Morgan	24	Westbrook	ME	OUI (Alcohol)	Summoned/Cited	Armstrong, Michael	Broadway	2025022354
2025000677	08/25/25 07:28 PM	Lopez, Eyner	20	South Portland	ME	Minor Consuming Liquor	Summoned/Cited	Connolly, Sarah	Wescott Rd	2025022329
2025000676	08/25/25 02:19 AM	Jeune, Delcarme	38	Gorham	ME	Operate Vehicle without License; Operating After Registration Suspended	Summoned/Cited	Armstrong, Michael	Maine Mall Rd	2025022230
2025000674	08/24/25 05:43 AM	Perez-Santos, Michael A	19	Westbrook	ME	Operate Vehicle without License	Summoned/Cited	Morin, Tyler	Maine Mall Rd	2025022154
2025000672	08/23/25 07:49 PM	Miller, Roger	67	East saint louis	IL	Theft by Unauthorized Taking or Transfer	Summoned/Cited	Szekely, Akos	Westbrook St	2025022122
2025000671	08/23/25 02:50 PM	Seniakevgch, Amiee L	42	South Portland	ME	Unlawful Possession of Fentanyl; Unlawful Possession of Scheduled Drug (Z); Violating Condition of Release	On-View Arrest	Ramsay, Jessica	Maine Mall Rd	2025022104
2025000670	08/23/25 04:52 AM	Sands, Sherado T	44	Scarborough	ME	Operating Aircraft Under the Influence (OUI)	On-View Arrest	Barker, Joan	I 295	2025022081
2025000667	08/23/25 12:36 AM	Darling, Jeremy Scott	40	South Portland	ME	Domestic Viol Agg Assault	On-View Arrest	Harrer, Pierce	Clarks Pond Pkwy	2025022073
2025000666	08/22/25 05:39 PM	Haines, James W	66	South Portland	ME	Robbery; Theft by Unauthorized Taking or Transfer, Priors; Assault; Criminal Trespass	On-View Arrest	Emerson, Travis	Broadway	2025022037
2025000717	08/22/25 03:39 PM	Fanning, Nicolas R	33	Windham	ME	Theft by Unauthorized Taking or Transfer	Summoned/Cited	Purinton, Daniel	Maine Mall Rd	2025022026

Booking No	Arrest Date	Arrestee Name	Age	Home City	Home State	Charge	Arrest Type	Officer Name	Violation Location	Case #
2025000664	08/22/25 01:52 AM	Cox, Randy Clinton	43	Portland	ME	Warrant Arrest - Other Agency	On-View Arrest	Thompson, Damion	Western Ave	2025021993
	18									